Quality Bakery Equipment Since 1960
12503 - 62nd Street,
Edmonton, AB. Canada T5W 4W9
Tel. (780) 476-2131       Fax (780) 476-7813
SPECIFICATIONS   (for all models)
ROLLERS: 3 ½” Diameter, all sealed H.D. ball bearings
MOTOR: ¾ HP, H.D. gearhead motor, 1 Ph/115/230V/60Hz
BELT: FDA  approved polyester
PRESSURE PLATES: 1 per machine (specify size)
MACHINE DIMENSIONS: Consult factory for weights & dimensions
OPTIONS
MOTOR: ¾ HP or 1 HP,  3 Ph / 208-230V / 60Hz
SPEED CONTROL: AC Variable frequency drive, 40 to 140 ft/min.
SIDE GUIDES: Adjustable, full height
PRESSURE PLATES: 3” to 36” wide (depending on model)
MULTI-ROW PLATES: 2, 3 or 4 row configurations available
BED LENGTH: 6’ to 20‘ overall length available
Consult factory for more models and your specific needs or entire system requirements.
Artisan - Retail - Wholesale Bakeries
Supermarkets In-store
SIMPLEX 24B
c/w variable speed, optional dual pressure plates and side guides shown
SIMPLEX 24B/30B/36B
Conveyor Moulders
Specifications subject to change without notice
 24B30B36B Sept 5 2007
PRINTED IN CANADA
MODEL: 24B 24B-XL 30B 30B-XL 36B     36B-XL
CONVEYOR BELT:  (width)   24” 24”     30” 30”      36”                    36”
PRESSURE PLATES:  (width)                 3” to 22”                     3” to 22”               3” to 28”          3” to 28”                3” to 34”            3” to 34”
PRESSURE PLATES: (length)    40”              56”      40”              56”        40”                    56”
SIDE GUIDES & PRESSURE PLATES:        Single or 2 row configurations    1, 2 or 3 row configurations          1, 2, 3 or 4 row configurations
Ideal for Soft Pretzels, Baguettes, Rolls & more!
You can feed directly from a multi-row divider rounder onto
the moulding belt and form bolillos, hotdogs, hoagies,
finger rolls and more!
You can also feed from another moulder to stretch
artisan breads, baguettes, soft  pretzels and challah.
Customize to your specific needs!
LENGTH        WIDTH        FEATURES
 French bread & baguettes
 Subs & hotdog rolls
 Hoagie & finger rolls
 Challah & soft pretzels
 Bagel & bread sticks
 Tapered rolls
FOR MOULDING:
 Dual pressure plate adjustments
 Flat or curved plates up to 56” long
 Hand feed or use under a bread plant
 Integrates with a divider/rounder for finish moulding
 Variable conveyor height
 Totally enclosed gearhead motor
OUTSTANDING FEATURES: